Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethel Whyman - (913390) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.82
33.90
34.11
34.15
34.49
35.21
35.32
35.64
35.89
36.92
38.24
38.27

38.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.49
34.11
34.15
33.90
33.82
35.64
35.89
35.32
35.21

36.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

500
497
488
486
472
443
439
428
419
385
346
345
344

WA Pts

472
488
486
497
500
428
419
439
443
385

Round

Round

H

Date

28/02/16
09/04/16
26/02/17
28/05/16
27/05/17
15/03/15
11/04/15
16/05/15
18/04/15
15/11/14
19/07/14
12/07/14
04/10/14

Date

27/05/17
26/02/17
28/05/16
09/04/16
28/02/16
16/05/15
18/04/15
11/04/15
15/03/15
15/11/14

Meet

Sussex County Championships

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Sussex County Championships

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Sussex County Championships

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Plymouth

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis

Atlantis

Club Swam Under

Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis
Atlantis

Atlantis

Level

-

W W w

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

38.32 344 F 04/10/14 Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Atlantis 3
38.24 346 F 19/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Atlantis 3
38.27 345 F 12/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Atlantis 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



