Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethel Whyman - (913390) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.82	500	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1
33.90	497	F	09/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Atlantis	3
34.11	488	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
34.15	486	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1
34.49	472	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Atlantis	1
35.21	443	F	15/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1
35.32	439	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Atlantis	1
35.64	428	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1
35.89	419	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Atlantis	1
36.92	385	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Atlantis	3
38.24	346	F	19/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Atlantis	3
38.27	345	F	12/07/14	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Plymouth	Atlantis	3
38.32	344	F	04/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Atlantis	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.49	472	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Atlantis	1
34.11	488	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Atlantis	1
34.15	486	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1
33.90	497	F	09/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Atlantis	3
33.82	500	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1
35.64	428	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1
35.89	419	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Atlantis	1
35.32	439	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Atlantis	1
35.21	443	F	15/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Atlantis	1
36.92 right 202	385 4	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Atlantis Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
38.32	344	F	04/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Atlantis	3
38.24	346	F	19/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Atlantis	3
38.27	345	F	12/07/14	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Plymouth	Atlantis	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS